Request For Pipes Quotations
    Request for quotation -  specific information
Date of issuance 2011-11-25
Request for quotation number SCM/MOH/32/2011
Deadline for delivery of quote 2011-12-02 (12:00)
    Contact persons
For commercial questions  Mr. PM Dyonase – 051 673 9600
For technical questions  T.E Fobane – 051 673 2033
The Municipality is in need of following items:
Item Diameter Quantity
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 200mm 30
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 160mm 30
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 110mm 30
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 110mm 30
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 90mm 30
Class 10 uPVC Pipes 75mm 30
Steel Repair Clamps 200mm;160mm;110mm;90mm;
75mm;63mm
15 per diameter
AC Pipe Gassket Clamps 200mm;160mm;110mm;90mm;
75mm;63mm
16 per diameter
Galvanised steel standpipes 20mm 60
Cobra Braaware 20mm 60
Plasson Compression Fittings (Straight joints) 20mm,25mm and 32mm 150 per diameter
Bossini Brass CP Ball Valves 20mm and 25mm 30 per diameter
The Municipality reserves the right not to appoint or withdraw the advert at any
time. The lowest price will not necessarily be considered.
MR TC PANYANI
MUNICIPAL MANGER